
Pos 

 

E0 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

E1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

E2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

E3S 
1 

 

ES 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

ESR 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

90 
033 

9 
66 

7 

43 
6 

181 
712 

72 
42 
66 
88 
98 
37 

45 
87 

444 
80 

369 
58 
75 

3 

450 
21 
17 

711 
296 
111 

91 

44 
496 

29 

Name 

Team TAPG Motorsports 
Team WR Racing 
Team Bespoke Auto Labs 
Team On the Edge 
Team DadBodz 

Te a m  F i g h t  C A N C E R  /  J .R . S m i t h - R a c i n g  
Team Evoq Motorsport 
Team Hemisphere Endurance 
Te a m  J i r i fa /L a n g  R a c i n g  D e v e lo p m e n t  
Team Tazio Ottis Racing 
Team Velocity Performance 
Team Land Yacht Racing 
Team   H a rwa rd M edia  Endurance  
Team Prima Racing 
Te a m  E D G E  M o t o rw o rk s  # 3 7  E n d u ro  

Team GOneppo 
Team bittneracing 
Team Shift Faced Racing 
Te a m  SR C  Sa m pson  R a c ing  C om m  
Team Exiled Motorworks 
Team M.A.T.T. 
John Taylor 

Team FG sport 

Team RHC-Jorgensen/Strom 
Team C hi l l  M otorsports by  Strom 
Team Premat #1 
Tea m  A i r Pow e r Tw o  - J im  L a rkins  
Team Four Four Motorsport 
Team Dunn Motorsports 
Team Steyn Motorsports 

Team Magnus Racing 
Team Air Power 1 
Team PMG Awareness 

Class 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E2 

E2 

E2 

E2 

E2 

E2 

E2 

E3S 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ESR 

ESR 

ESR 

Laps 

124 
112 

94 
78 

9 

130 
129 
128 
123 
118 
111 

75 
66 
23 

125 

123 
123 
121 
111 
106 
100 

68 

108 

139 
134 
130 
130 

88 
78 
34 

147 
146 
141 

Diff 

12 Laps 
30 Laps 
46 Laps 

115 Laps 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
7 Laps 

12 Laps 
19 Laps 
55 Laps 
64 Laps 

107 Laps 
5 Laps 

43.246 
2 Laps 

12 Laps 
17 Laps 
23 Laps 
55 Laps 

5 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 

51 Laps 
61 Laps 

105 Laps 

1 Lap 
6 Laps 

Total Tm 

5:50:37.403 
5:52:35.605 
5:53:33.404 
3:21:16.865 

20:19.242 

5:51:51.473 
5:52:29.676 
5:52:17.248 
5:51:13.244 
5:51:14.016 
5:51:26.761 
3:18:42.474 
5:50:51.795 

53:48.902 
5:51:13.656 

5:50:46.429 
5:51:29.675 
5:52:30.705 
5:27:17.749 
5:50:52.709 
5:51:17.287 
3:07:59.501 

5:52:06.642 

5:50:52.175 
5:52:17.472 
5:50:44.975 
5:51:45.886 
3:24:41.189 
2:51:45.407 
1:50:42.386 

5:50:33.004 
5:50:40.693 
5:50:35.601 

Best Tm 

2:11.368 
2:06.655 
2:11.190 
2:16.291 
2:12.388 

2:09.263 
2:07.727 
2:07.605 
2:11.545 
2:12.257 
2:14.074 
2:15.453 
2:12.425 
2:13.863 
2:11.030 

2:15.024 
2:19.269 
2:19.315 
2:19.369 
2:18.285 
2:20.117 
2:21.881 

2:26.688 

2:00.819 
2:04.895 
2:09.195 
2:05.694 
2:05.892 
2:00.549 
2:12.741 

1:51.582 
1:51.283 
1:57.735 

Make/Model 

Toyota GR Supra 
Nissan 370 
BMW M2 CSR 

Thunder Roadster 

Ford Mustang 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 

Infiniti G37s 

Honda S2000 
BMW M3 

BMW 330Ci 
BMW 330ci 
BMW 330 

BMW 330CI 
Mazda Miata 

mazda mx-5 

BMW M3 

Porsche GT3R 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/3/2021 2:47:58 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: C Kizerian 

Race Director: Dave Kizerian 

Utah 6 Hour Race Director: Shawn Meze 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Utah Motorsports Campus 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

76.991 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.754 

Best Speed 

100.370 

Best Lap by 

29 - Team Rearden Racing 

 

NASA Utah - UMC Outer - July 30 - Aug 1 

Enduro 

SAT - 6 Hour 

Race started at 17:10:49 

UMC Outer Track 3.060 miles 

7/31/2021 18:00 
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Pos 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
42 

1 
29 
28 
03 

Name 
Team Narwhal Racing 
Team Norma's Last Chance 
Team Rearden Racing 
Team InterMedia Racing 
Team Lang Racing D eve lopment 

Class 
ESR 

ESR 

ESR 

ESR 

ESR 

Laps 
137 
132 

51 
142 

68 

Diff 
10 Laps 
15 Laps 
96 Laps 

5 Laps 
79 Laps 

Total Tm 
5:51:10.548 
5:50:59.033 
3:21:45.804 
5:50:58.240 
2:50:39.477 

Best Tm 
1:57.022 
1:55.516 
1:49.754 
1:54.010 
1:56.342 

Make/Model 
Mercedes AMG GT3 
Norma M20FC 

Norma M20 FC 
 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/3/2021 2:47:58 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: C Kizerian 

Race Director: Dave Kizerian 

Utah 6 Hour Race Director: Shawn Meze 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Utah Motorsports Campus 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

76.991 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.754 

Best Speed 

100.370 

Best Lap by 

29 - Team Rearden Racing 

 

NASA Utah - UMC Outer - July 30 - Aug 1 

Enduro 

SAT - 6 Hour 

Race started at 17:10:49 

UMC Outer Track 3.060 miles 

7/31/2021 18:00 
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